Precinct

VUID

2194528348

1007545333

2121918423

1007557391

1023663805

1182317753

1007561734

1148075884

1007519857

1007519959

1007575046

1017147147

1007519009

Voter Name

BENAVIDES,WILLIAM
GREGORY

CUBRIEL, DORA
TRUJILLO

EISENMAN, FRANK
ALLEN

ELIZONDO JR,JESSE
RODRIQUEZ

GARZA, JOSE MANUEL

HERNANDEZ , ROSEANNA

MARTINEZ, LAURA
YVETTE

MARTINEZ, TANYA
MARIE

MORENO JR,ANTONIO

MORENO, RAFAELA
JIMENEZ

NIETO,MICHELLE LEE

ORTEGON, ERNESTINA S

ORTEGON, JABIEL

Voting

Method 1

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Datel

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025




1007541434

1007528756

1007588175

1007518709

2199992637

1007573515

1149143154

1007512875

1007569745

2164983447

1007556997

1007559011

1043504886

1150514195

PERALTA JR,JESSE G

PERALTA, PERLA NIETO

RENDON, ALEJANDRO A

RENDON, MARTHA PENA

RIVERA,NADIA N

RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN

SANCHEZ , MARGARITA

SHED,EMMA J

VASQUEZ, PETRITA

CANTU,MELISSA ANN

CARRIZALES, JUANITA
G

CARRIZALES,ROMELIA

ELIZONDO, ELIVERTO G

ELIZONDO,MELISSA O

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025




1007582985

1007559394

1150510809

1011626162

2161343956

2030602322

2200154874

1007547451

1007531859

1007564081

1212998289

1007578649

1007509953

1007508243

HERNANDEZ, SONIA

MARTINEZ,ABEL

RAMIREZ, LUCIO CHRIS

RAMON, VIOLETA GARZA

RODRIGUEZ, ROSA G

SANCHEZ, PAUL ERNEST

TERAN, JOELYNN

TERAN, ROSALIA
SEGOVIA

VALENZUELA, LOUIS

VALENZUELA,MELISSA

VINTON, BRENDA
GONZALES

ALANIZ, JUANITA

CANTU, BENITO
CORONADO

CANTU,MARIA ROJAS

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025




1007588873

1007597387

1007595321

1198752214

2203818596

2126983581

1007595439

1169729657

2172142943

1007579983

10075459703

1007592306

1007504201

1070998979

CARRASCO III,CONRAD
SONNY

CARRASCO,ELVIA
CABASOS

CUBRIEL JR,0SCAR R

FUENTES JR, FERMIN

GARCIA,CHRISTINA

GONZALES, JENNIFER

GUTIERREZ,DIANA M

LOPEZ JR, TORIVIO
REYES

MONTES, JOSE

PERALTA, IRENE G

RAMOS, ANNETTE CANTU

RAMOS, JOE LUIS

REYES, ROSARIO B

RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT
MARTINEZ

EV

EvV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

'04/23/2025

04/23/2025




1007510199

1007509641

1007582764

1007499272

2200498900

1014243227

1182243560

1203417421

1138656575

2149044365

1180822661

1007511237

2161556712

1085212043

VENTURA, CARMELA
CAVASOS

VENTURA, SANTOS
AGUERO

BRISCOE, BENJAMIN
TURNER

BRISCOLE, EMILY M

CASTILLO, AMBIANNA

GALLARDO, MARGIE

MOORE,MARY L

PEREZ, SARA TROY

PEREZ, TONY

RODRIGUEZ, KIMBERLY
CHAVERA

TREVINO, EULALIO

VALDEZ,MELQUIADES M

POLOCEK, EDWARD

POLOCEK, SHARON
ELAINE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025




1007595070

1015022107

1007575815

1007575827

2129395807

1018365661

2197895511

2205398350

1007539684

1007577330

1007595707

1007514805

1014174463

1007578534

GONZALES, PATRICIA
DIANE

RODRIGUEZ, EULOGIO
LEOS

AGUILAR, FELIZ
ESQUIVEL

AGUILAR, PLACIDO
GONZALES

BRADLEY,WILLIAM
THOMAS

CAUDLE JR,DONALD
JOHN

DE LA ROSA-
NIETO, PATRICIA

GARCIA, PEDRO
ALEJANDRO

GONZALES,MILLIE

NIETO, RAMON

ORNELAS, CONSUELO
SILVA

QUINTERO, IDA
RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ,BILLIE
JEAN

RODRIGUEZ, NASARIO
EULALIO

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025




88

1007584344

1007504065

1007498028

1168752698

2002621488

STONE, LITICIA R

TREVINO,ABEL S

TREVINO,OFILIA M

VASQUEZ , HERMENEGILD
0]

VASQUEZ,MOSES

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025







